
Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

BLACK FRIDAY DEALSbluestem
group

1.5L Compact Food Processor
WL9710 (ZX971)

ONLY £27.49  

SAVE
10%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £50.99 

1.75L Glass Blender 
WL0024 (ZY024)

ONLY £30.99

SAVE
25%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £59.99

800W Hand Blender
WL0025 (ZY025)

ONLY £28.49

SAVE
39%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £46.99

150W Electric Carving Knife
WL0863 (ZX863)

ONLY £15.99

SAVE
21%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £29.99

Spice Grinder
WL0992 (ZX992)

ONLY £10.99

SAVE
33%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £18.99

Grooming Gear Travel Trimmer Kit
WL9964 (9962-1417)

ONLY £5.99
PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £11.99

Pure Radiance Straightener
WL0130 (ZY130)

ONLY £8.19
PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £14.99 

Pure Radiance Hair Dryer
WL0129 (ZY129)

ONLY £8.49

SAVE
24%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £16.99 

Dual Headed Personal Nasal Trimmer
WL5546 (5545-516)

ONLY £2.29

SAVE
65%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £4.99

SAVE
48%

SAVE
17%

STANDARD RATE £30.39 STANDARD RATE £41.49 STANDARD RATE £46.69

STANDARD RATE £20.19 STANDARD RATE £16.39 STANDARD RATE £11.49

STANDARD RATE £6.59 STANDARD RATE £9.89 STANDARD RATE £11.19



Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk
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40” Full HD Google Smart LED TV
CO4020 (C4020G)

ONLY £179.49  

SAVE
15%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £270.00

32” Full HD Google Smart LED TV
CO3220 (C3220G)

ONLY £145.99  
PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £224.00 

32” HD Ready LED TV
CO0323 (C3220DVB)

ONLY £136.99  

SAVE
10%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £190.00 

EasyTop® TIMER Filter Coffee Machine
ML4392 (6764392)

ONLY £23.99  

SAVE
16%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £40.00 

EasyTop® THERM II Filter Coffee Machine
ML2890 (6762890)

ONLY £21.69  

SAVE
24%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £40.00 

55” 4K UHD Google Smart LED TV
LR5581 (GT55UHDLUXE)

ONLY £244.49  
PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £499.00 

STANDARD RATE £209.99 STANDARD RATE £158.99

STANDARD RATE £152.99 STANDARD RATE £259.59

STANDARD RATE £28.69 STANDARD RATE £28.69


